Oppland Skikrets

Trener I (barmark)
Lillehammer 18-19. september 2015

Fornavn
Sigrid
Sondre
Qyvind
Sondre
Runar
Thomas

Ole Pedersen
Asgeir
Edmund
Tommy
Janne
Therese

Age

Jarle

Mali Kristin
Hanne Kristine
Thomas

Tor Erik
Tore

Qystein
Irene

Frode Herman
Johan
Merete
Hans-Petter
Tron Egil

Sandra

Etternavn
Snuggerud
Ramsrud
Antonsen
Bonkerud
Hauge
Strem
Tangen
Lindmoen
Haugen
Otterholm
Sogn
Klausen
Kirkestuen
Jorgensen
Konttorp
Lundby
Martinsen
Berg
Bergengen
Myrland
Morch
Syvertsen
Narum
Narum
Jakobsen
Lokkebakken

Lyngstad

Klubb

Gjovik Skiklubb
Lillehammer Skiklub
Mjesski

MjesSki

MjesSki

Mjesski

Mjesski

Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn

Ringebu-Favang Skiklubb

Roterud IL
Trosken IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Vang skilgperforening
Vang Skilgperforening

Vind IL

Vind IL

Vind IL

Vind IL

IL Kolbukameratene
IL Kolbukameratene
IL Kolbukameratene
Varteig IL

kursholder

Mobil
99538845
97712630
91864422
47847088
48295659
95138510
95479654
41313809
95124472
97971010
41233905
91347419
91357044
97660576
95787897
99785983
90500993
92068878
092889683
97111804
97061702
90529648
91305771
92017120
90799580
97086062

00942761

E-post

sigrid 98@hotmail.com
so-ra-sk@online.no
antonsen.oyvind@gmail.com
sbonkerud@gmail.com
runar.hauge@sparebanken-hedmark.no

Thomas@nrpsport.com

Ole frigaard18@hotmail.com
asgeir61@yahoo.no
edhaugen@gmail.com
tommyotterholm@gmail.com
jannesogn@hotmail.com
therese klaussen@hotmail.com
skigruppa@roterud.no
jarle.jorgensen77@gmail.com
mali@framaas.no
HKkI1401@gmail.com
thml@live.no
tor_erik_berg@hotmail.com
bergengen@yahoo.no
myrland78@hotmail.com
Irenemorch@icloud.com
frode.syvertsen@kjellsmarkiser.no
johan@narum.no
merete.narum@topro.no
hans-petter@hspi.no
tronneman@hotmail.com

saly@ntg.no

Deltar pa
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I

Trener I, deltar kun fredag

Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Trener I
Suppleringsdel
Suppleringsdel
Suppleringsdel
Suppleringsdel
Suppleringsdel
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